Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: M 45+

Msc Zawodnik
CZERWIAK Robert
GORZKOWSKI Jacek
MIROSZ Artur
KOWALEWSKI Dariusz
WOZNIAK Janusz
KOZIOL Przemystaw
LOPUCH Robert
DUDA Wojciech
ZARZYCKI Piotr
JASKULSKI Bartosz
KRZYWICKI Leszek
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Znaleziono 11 wynik(6w)

2019-08-04
Ochotnica Dolna

12 km

1459
1440
1419
1508
1467
1501
1543
1505
1537
1415
1429

GORCE ULTRA-TRAIL® 12 KM

Gorce Ultra-Trail 2019
Fundacja Run Vegan - GUT

Numer

Punkt pomiarowy: 3,0 km

TRI STAROGARD GDANSKI
BIEGACZE WILGA

PORMATJEDLICZEBIEGA

SKAWINA BIEGA

Klub

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+
M 45+

Kategoria

B4SP&GRT

Gorc

00:26:12
00:26:39
00:29:06
00:30:44
00:32:14
00:33:54
00:35:31
00:36:43
00:37:10
00:42:26
00:44:08

3km
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